

Lawrence

Presented by the Lawrence Cultural Arts Commission

Ceremony:

Sunday, October 15, 2023 at 4:00 PM
Theatre Lawrence | 4660 Bauer Farm Drive
The event is free and all are welcome to attend

Keynote Speaker:

Curtis Young, Director Kansas Creative Arts Industries Commission

Phoenix Award Presenter:

Phoenix Award Artist: Toni Brou

Lisa Larsen, Mayor

Phoenix Awards Reception Catering Sponsor: Old Chicago

2023 Phoenix Award Recipients

HEIDI GLUCK | Musical Arts

MIKE JONES | Musical Arts Educator

RICHARD RENNER | Performing Arts

REGANA "RITA" RIALS | Social Justice in the Arts

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{INDIGENOUS COMMUNITY CENTER} & | Creative Spaces in the Arts \\ \end{tabular}$

CIDER GALLERY | Creative Spaces in the Arts

s

Phoenix Awards
are designed to
recognize outstanding
artistic achievement
in the Lawrence
Community

Non-profit
Organization
U.S. P ostage
PAID
Lawrence, KS

Permit No. 268

4660 BAUER FARM DRIVE

LAWRENCE

THEATRE

66049

S

-AWRENCE